
Masses and Liturgies Spring 2019  

Servers: Clare Pearl Oliwer Tianna Eugene Josh Zayden Henry Travis Ruby Sophie Antek Sibeal Aileen 
Alejandro William Max Maison 

Date Class Mass/ Celebration Theme 
Thursday 10th January 
 

Staff led liturgy  Liturgy Baptism of the Lord 
 
 

Thursday 17th January 
 
 

Year 3 
 

Mass St Antony Abbot ~ Desert Father  
 
Pearl and Antek 

Thursday 24th January  
 
 

Year 4 
 

Liturgy Christian Unity 
 

Thursday 31st January 
 
 

Years 1 and 2 MASS PRESENTATION 
OF THE LORD 

The Presentation of the Lord ~ 
With cast from the Nativity 
Mass at 9:30 Ruby and Sophie 

Thursday 7th February  
 
 

Year 5 Liturgy The miracles of Jesus that concern 
healing  
 

Thursday 14th February 
 
 

EY Years  
With reading 
buddies if needed 

Mass  St Valentine & St Cyril (monk) & 
St Methodius (Bishop)  
Clare and William 

Thursday 21st February 
 
 

Year 3 Liturgy St David 

HALF TERM 
LENT  

 
WEDNESDAY 6th MARCH  
 
 

MASS IN CHURCH 
10:00 

ASH WEDNESDAY 
 
Eugene / Sibeal / Travis / Tianna 

Thursday 14th March 
 
 

Year 5 
 

Liturgy St Patrick  
 
 

Thursday 21st March   
 
 

Year 2 Mass  LENT 
 
Alejandro and Josh 

Thursday 28th March  
 
 

Year  6 Liturgy St Margaret Clitherow 

Thursday 4th April  
 
 

Year 4 Mass The Stations of the Cross 
 
Aileen and Oliwer 

Thursday 11th April   
 
 

Year 1 Liturgy St Bernadette 

Friday 12th April  
 
 

Year 6 @14:30 EASTER LITURGY  Last Supper 
Garden of Gethsemane 
Crucifixion  

EASTER HOLIDAYS  
 
 

Thursday 2nd May  
 
 

Year 6 Liturgy He is Risen! Easter Liturgy  


